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県記録(KR)                 4:21.13     里村　桂(デンソー)                    2003
県高校記録(KH)             4:23.33     南川　真里(津商高)                    1994
県中学記録(KJ)             4:26.20     澤井　風月(嬉野)                      2019 4月30日 14:40 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾘﾂﾞ ﾖｺｲ ﾏﾅﾐ

1 10 3329 長谷川　莉都(2) 三雲中 4:44.83 1 4 1542 横井　愛美(3) 朝日中 5:27.28
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕﾂﾞ ｺﾐﾔ ｻｴ

2 9 3334 長谷川　結都(2) 三雲中 4:47.81 2 6 2722 小宮　彩瑛(2) 菰野中 5:37.95
ｹﾝﾔ ｱｺ ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｭｳｶ

3 11 1564 研屋　杏虹(J1) 川越陸少ＪＨ 4:57.10 3 10 1455 清水　柊花(3) 菰野中 5:41.19
ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｺｺ ﾀｲﾗ ﾋﾏﾘ

4 8 1634 水谷　心虹(3) 四日市工高 5:01.31 4 5 2927 平　妃葵(J2) 川越陸少ＪＨ 5:44.22
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾕ ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾅﾂｷ

5 5 2924 渡邉　亜由(J2) 川越陸少ＪＨ 5:07.34 5 11 1713 大平　菜月(2) 四日市高 5:56.25
ｶﾄｳ ｼﾞｭｲ ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾐｳ

6 6 591 加藤　珠衣(3) 津田学園高 5:11.91 6 8 1452 大森　美羽(3) 菰野中 5:56.53
ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾅﾐ ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾐｵ

7 3 18 藤井　なみ(1) 四日市商高 5:12.27 7 2 2814 杉本　美緒(2) 楠中 6:04.25
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾊﾉﾝ ﾀﾆ ｶﾅﾀ

8 4 1578 小野寺　羽音(J3) 川越陸少ＪＨ 5:12.36 8 1 1457 谷　奏向(2) 菰野中 6:07.15
ｲﾜｵ ﾌｳﾈ ｵｵｻﾜ ﾏﾎ

9 1 1499 岩尾　風音(3) 八風中 5:24.71 9 9 1456 大澤　真歩(3) 菰野中 6:07.17
ﾎｼﾉ ﾘｵ ｼﾝﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ

10 2 20 星野　里桜(1) 四日市商高 5:26.53 10 3 1458 新村　柑奈(3) 菰野中 6:24.70
ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾔﾉ ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺﾉﾝ

7 1773 小畑　文乃(3) 四日市農芸高 DNS 7 2892 渡邉　このん(2) 山手中 DNS

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾘﾂﾞ

1 3329 長谷川　莉都(2) 三雲中 4:44.83
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕﾂﾞ

2 3334 長谷川　結都(2) 三雲中 4:47.81
ｹﾝﾔ ｱｺ

3 1564 研屋　杏虹(J1) 川越陸少ＪＨ 4:57.10
ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｺｺ

4 1634 水谷　心虹(3) 四日市工高 5:01.31
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾕ

5 2924 渡邉　亜由(J2) 川越陸少ＪＨ 5:07.34
ｶﾄｳ ｼﾞｭｲ

6 591 加藤　珠衣(3) 津田学園高 5:11.91
ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾅﾐ

7 18 藤井　なみ(1) 四日市商高 5:12.27
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾊﾉﾝ

8 1578 小野寺　羽音(J3) 川越陸少ＪＨ 5:12.36

凡例  DNS:欠場


